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Apple Remote Desktop
UE— AppleEvent
O FUuwaHy

WD Macintosh X —thiafp:/f192.168.2 34 T IO Y2 —FIEF F AT RS
Finder @ 18" = 5 =0 &°% » b 7= 5 "€ RWAT & C £ T Yoshihary Sato @A K2 =57
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8ene Terminal — tcsh (ttyp1)
Last login: Wed Jun 9 BE:38:19 on tiypl

Welcome to Darwin!
[Yoshiharu-Sata:~] yashihar® perl -v

This is perl, w5.5.1-REC3 built for darwin-thread-multi-Zlevel
(with 1 registered patch, see perl - for more detail)

Copyright 1987-2883, Larry Wall

Perl may be copied only under the terms of either the Artistic License or the
GNU General Public License, which may be found in the Perl § source kit.

Comp lete documentation for Perl, including FAQ lists, should be found on
this system using “man perl' or “perldoc perl'. If wou have access to the
Internet, point your browser at http:/Awww.perl.com/, the Perl Home Page.

[Yozhiharu-Sato:~] voshihar¥ ruby —w

ruby 1.6.8 (2882-12-24% [powerpc-darwin? @]
[ToshifaTU-Soto:~] yosnihor® php -

PHP 4.3.2 f{cli) (built: Sep 13 20E3 22:@4:28°

Copyright {c) 1997-2883 The PHP Group

Zend Engine w1.3.8, Copyright (o) 199%5-2883 Zend Technologies
[Yoshiharu-Sato:~] voshihar® I
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w:he Software Foundation
http://www. apache. org/

* Thank you 1or your Interest in Apache!
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Findder Dotk Geniral Fants heiteuts  Satari Revel

Finder options: [ Show hidden and system files
) Add "Quit” item to Finder menu
[ show animation effect when apening files
¥ Animate opening info panels and Deskiop ions
[ Animate selecting info panel categaries

) Disable arrows.

Maximurm number of label lines j 2 !

Changes take sffect after relaunching the Finder




Terminal — tcsh (itypd)

-~
ir mrec_pnq[-ma _title® | Midisp arre" SRS R ANOR B I TUEFHE
LERATLR, "]
$5q1 = "UFDATE bookdata SET *;
$2ql = $eql. book title - '=.Srec array [“book Litle]."
$5q1 = $sqi."book_subtitle = '*.§rec_arroy["book_subtit a‘] O
= $eql . book w.id = ".frec orray[ book.v.id"]
!."book_o_id = **.§rec_array[*book_o_id"].
ISEN = *° 8301 I5BH."",";
cot_code = " Srw wur['wLm 1."

$5q1 " book_hankel = '".4rec_array[”book_hark
$2ql book _page = '".Srec_arcay[beck_page "]
$5q1 " book_roé = " $rec_array[“book_row"]." '

1."book_syohan = '*.$syahan.”

Sys_Bom0 = " Srec_orroy[Tiys_weso"]."',";

$5ql " sys_time = NOW()";
$eql." WHERE book_id = " . $rec_arroy["book_id"]." '";
$disp_arr = $disp_arr . etretds" $aql. o tdee/traty
break;
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Wl instaler (1ar. 2, Mot 5 X vi9.3)

WU 1111 (MABSSC 5.1 and 2.0)
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[Yoshiharu-Sato:/Volumes] yvoshihar® id mysql
uid=mysal ) gid="4{nvsql) groups="4{nysql)

[Yozhiharu-Sato:/ VYo lumes] yoshiharX I

7R

4 yoshiharu

A FIUT -3y
EEEs

mysqlEWS 7P AU MHY
BREINTVWRIHESHDRER

Q- O —H T+ A2

miysgl-standard-4.0.20-
apple-darw___owerpe.pkg

N

rartupltem. phg

A5 =7y 7DIRICMySQLH
BHENICESHITSLSICRETEETY
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SNGNG) Terminal — tcsh (ttyp1)
[Yoshiharu-Sato:/Volumes] yoszhihar® sudo JLibrary/Startupltems MySOL/MySOL start
Starting MySQL dotobase serwver
[Yoshiharu-Sato:/Volumes] yoszhihar® Jusr/locals/myaqlsbin/mysqladmin -u root password abcodefg
[Yoshiharu-Sato:/ Vo lumes] yoshihar# I

sudo /Library/Startupltems/MySQL/MySQL start
TMySQLACE) stop TIELE. sudoldBEEERNDELR Y Y RWET
I BBRICHER

/usr/local/mysql/bin/mysqgladmin -u root password abcdefg
TMySQL®Droot1—HD/XAT— RZI5E




-- I hpd.conf

"/Work/httod. conf™ [ #2AHF R (8 - M%) 2004/6/9 10:13:03 PM

(& sweas ][ vis]

*43 16 24 32 40 48 56 64 72 BO BB 96 104 112 120 128 136 144 152 160 168
PR TP POV PR EUTIUN TS FPTY PP FOTT PR OUL PR PO TEY YL POTTPVRT POVS FOOT TV FYON TS FYPE PO PPT TR FPVU TRV TYot PRATTTt TP PRT IOt P PR PR TP PP TP

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

#LoadModule unique_id_module libexec/httpd mod_unique_id.so .|
LoadModule setenvif_module  libex ec/ httpd/ mod_setenvif.so |
LoadModule dav_module libex e/ httpd/libdav.s0.|.

LoadM odule 551_module libex e/ httpd/ libssl.so

LoadModule per| _module libex ec/ httpd/ libperl.so |

LoadModule phpd_module libex ec/httpd/ libphpd so |

LoadModule hfs_apple_module  libexec/ httpd/ mod_hfs_apple.so |

LoadModule rendezv ous_apple_module libex ec/httpd/ mod_rendezvous_apple.so |

+

# Reconstruction of the complete module list from all available modules |

# (static and shared ones) to achieve correct module ex ecution order. |

# ['WHENMEVER YOU CHANGE THE LOADMODULE SECTION ABOVE UPDATE THIS. TOO1 |

276
277
278
279
280
281
28z
283
284
285
286
287
288

#AddModule mod_unique_id.c |

AddModule mod_so.c |

AddM odule mod_setenvif.c |

AddModule mod_dav.c |-

AddModule mod_ssl.c .

AddModule mod_perl.c |

AddM odule mod_phpd.c |

AddModule mod_hfs_apple.c |

AddModule mod_rendezvous_apple.c |

+

#1

# ExtendedStatus controls whether Apache will generate "full" status |
# information (ExtendedStatus On) or just basic information (Ex tendedStatus |

% 1/1090




PHP Version

4.1.2

4.3.2

php.ini

Jusr/lib

/usr/lib

/etc

xml

active

active/active/1.95.1

active/active/1.95.2

session

enabled

enabled

enabled

posix

1.1.1.4

1.1.1.5

1.1.1.8

pcre

enabled

enabled

enabled

mysql

3.23.32/builtin

3.23.39/builtin

3.23.49/builtin

ctype

enabled

curl

enabled

dbx

enabled

exif

enabled

ftp

enabled

Idap

enabled

mbstring

Multibyte/Japanese

odbc

enabled

sockets

enabled

tokenizer

enabled

zlib

enabled




Quick downloads
Latest stable version: 2.5.7 Baing] loze 2]
Inieaze noses)

Litest varsion bsted with PHP <£.1.0 and MySOL
ﬁ-ﬂmﬂmwwu

Project information
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Tormats and in 47 langusges. GPL

lemd 1947
The maain reason of s relgase is i acd sUPDON for MySOL 4,12 in & stable
wersion, R includes also some bug fues.

phplly Admin and MySOL 402 fems - 2004-06-03 0952
Diear pheddrAdmin users,
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change
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12 Comments)
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M sitering pholty Admin for Effective MySCL Management™ fams - 2004-
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